Page1 - 2                                 Ver. 1.2 Feb .27, 2018
OCP8172
源于灿瑞 磁传天下
One-Channel High Power LED Controller
SOP-14L (Top View)                                    SSOP-10L (Top View)
Figure 1, Pin Assignments of OCP8172
Pin
Name

VCC(4V-25V)
Figure 2, Typical Application Circuit of OCP8172
◼ Ordering Information
Part Number Package Type Package Qty Temperature Eco Plan Lead
OCP8172SAD SOP-14L 13-in reel 2500pcs/reel -40～85℃ Green Cu
OCP8172SD SOP-14L 50pcs/Tube -40～85℃ Green Cu
OCP8172SSAD SSOP-10L 13-in reel 2500pcs/reel -40～85℃ Green Cu
OCP8172SSD SSOP-10L 100pcs/Tube -40～85℃ Green Cu
注：想进一步了解产品咨询，请直接点击申请样品。我们会第一时间联系您！谢谢！
  W
W
W